
HOUSE ART



Shoreditch House was originally curated in 2007 by
Francesca Gavin and includes a large number of small
monochromatic artworks in a salon style that reflected
the burgeoning east London art scene. Established artists  
include Cornelia Parker, Cerith Wyn Evans, Damien Hirst, 
Fiona Banner, Juergen Teller, Keith Coventry, Michael 
Landy, Oscar Murillo, Mike Nelson, Phyllida Barlow, Hurvin 
Anderson, Prem Sahib, Rachel Whiteread and Toby Ziegler.
 
Between 2021 and 2023 new pieces were added 
throughout the House to incorporate a new generation  
of artists alongside the original collection. Two large  
vibrant paintings by Mary Ramsden and Dawn Beckles 
changed the energy of the reception, which still boasts  
the iconic ‘No Suits’ piece by Damien Hirst.

Marianne Hendricks created a suite of paintings with an 
intense natural focus in the fifth floor corridor. Meanwhile, 
the largest painting in the site is a poetic figurative work 
by Nick Jensen. The Back Deck was curated most recently 
with a multi-generational installation of artists whose 
work centres on identity, representation and new modes 
of thinking about beauty, including Matthias Garcia, Joy 
Labinjo, Sola Olulode, Hester Finch, Leon Pozniakow, 
Nwando Ebizie, Sunil Gupta, Phoebe Collings-James  
and Yinka Shonibare. The collection now numbers more 
than 120 artists.

Cover artwork (detail) by Phoebe Collings-James
in Shoreditch House

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Soho House Global Director of Art
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Artwork by Leon Pozniakow  
in Shoreditch House

Full list of Collection artists:

Matt Ager
Jenevieve Aken
Nevin Aladağ
Hawazin Alotaibi
Hurvin Anderson
Aaron Angell
Danny Augustine
Anthony Banks
Fiona Banner
Phyllida Barlow
Dawn Beckles
Loriel Beltrán
Gabriele Beveridge
Laura Buckley
Angela Bulloch
Harry Burden
Sophie Vallance Cantor
Rob and Nick Carter
Kristy Chan
Marco Chiandetti
Adam Chodzko
Phoebe Collings-James
David Raymond Conroy
Rhys Coren
Isabella Cotier
Keith Coventry
Adam Dant
Paul Davis
Jo Dennis
Willie Doherty
Benedict Drew
Nwando Ebizie
Charlotte Edey
Tracey Emin
Richard Evans
Cerwith Wyn Evans
Cécile B Evans
Bobbye Fermie
Hester Finch
Justine Formentelli
Miranda Forrester
Cyprien Gaillard
Tom Gallant
Matthias Garcia
Seana Gavin
Gommie
Lucy Gough
Nicola Green
Sunil Gupta
May Hands

Dan Hillier 
David Hardy
Richard Hawkins
Raphael Hefti
Marianne Hendriks
Damien Hirst
Robert Holyhead
Eliza Hopewell
Nona Inescu
Bruce Ingram
Melissa Jarram
Nick Jensen
Edward Kay
Scott King
Paul Kneale
Henry Krokatsis
Joy Labinjo
Michael Landy
Paul Horan Lee
Samuel Levack &
Jennifer Lewandowski
Klara Lidén
Roman Liška
Hew Locke
Matt Macken
Sarah Maple
Liz Markus
McDermott & McGough
Robert McNally
Charlotte Mei
Harland Miller
Adrien Missika
Annie Morris
Oscar Murillo
Mike Nelson
Carsten Nicolai
Paul Noble
David Noonan
Henrik Olesen
Sola Olulode
Oliver Osborne
Djordje Ozbolt
Cornelia Parker
Edd Pearman
Jon Pountney
Leon Pozniakow
Oliver Rafferty
Jon Rafman
Mary Ramsden
Sebastian Lloyd Rees

Ben Rivers
Prem Sahib
David Salle
Rebecca Sammon
Collier Schorr
Robin Shepherd
Yinka Shonibare
Jamie Shovlin
Renee So
Augustus Stickland
Katja Strunz
Emma Talbot
Juergen Teller
Danny Treacy
Donald Urquhart
Julie Verhoeven
Iris Van Dongen
Sharon Walters
Sue Webster
Rachel Whiteread
Flora Whiteley
Bedwyr Williams
Jane & Louise Wilson
Lucy Woodhouse
Clare Woods
Deanio X
Toby Ziegler
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Ground floor
Reception

1. Damien Hirst
2. Dawn Beckles

Artists

1 2 3

3. Mary Ramsden
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Fifth floor
Lift lobby

1. Gabriele Beveridge
2. Julie Verhoeven
3. Annie Morris

Artists

1 2 3 4 5

4. Prem Sahib
5. Augustus Stickland
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Fifth floor
Library

1. Cyprien Gaillard
2. Liz Markus
3. Scott King
4. Katja Strunz

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5. Scott King
6. Paul Davis
7. Cyprien Gaillard
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Fifth floor
Library

1. Seana Gavin
2. Rhys Coren
3. Paul Kneale
4. Michael Landy
5. Collier Schorr

Artists

1 92 103 114 125 136 147 158

6. Bruce Ingram
7. Angela Bulloch
8. Bruce Ingram
9. Toby Ziegler
10. Rachel Whiteread

11. Richard Hawkins
12. Prem Sahib
13. Oliver Osborne
14. Harry Burden
15. Marco Chiandetti
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Fifth floor
Library

1. Djordje Ozbolt
2. Hurvin Anderson
3. David Raymond 
Conroy
4. Seana Gavin

Artists

1 2 3 4

1. Henry Krokatsis
2. Paul Davis
3. Adrien Missika
4. Tom Gallant
5. Iris Van Dongen

6. Tracey Emin
7. Danny Treacy
8. Tom Gallant
9. Benedict Drew
10. Jamie Shovlin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Fifth floor
Square Bar

1. Sue Webster

Artists

1
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Fifth floor
Square Bar

1. Adam Chodzko
2. Henrik Olesen
3. Djordje Ozbolt
4. Sebastian  
Lloyd Rees
5. Donald Urquhart
6. Michael Landy
7. Renee So

Artists

1

19

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 17

18
2

20

3

21

4
22

5

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

6

7

8

8. Mike Nelson
9. Cerwith Wyn Evans
10. William Doherty
11. Raphael Hefti
12. Keith Coventry
13. Paul Noble
14. Roman Liška
15. Fiona Banner

16. Edward Kay
17. Robert McNally
18. Klara Lidén
19. David Noonan
20. Ben Rivers
21. Oliver Rafferty
22. Richard Evans
23. Oscar Murillo

24. Laura Buckley
25. Jane &  
Louise Wilson
26. Edd Pearman
27. Jon Rafman
28. Lucy Woodhouse
29. Aaron Angell
30. Rob & Nick Carter

31. Samuel Levack
& Jennifer
Lewandowski
32. Oscar Murillo
33. Cécile B Evans
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Fifth floor
DJ booth and 
corridor

1. Danny Augustine

Artists

1 2

2. Matt Ager
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Fifth floor
DJ booth and 
corridor

1. Nick Jensen

Artist

1
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Fifth floor
Restaurant

1. Emma Talbot

Artists

1 2 3

2. Scott King
3. Nona Inescu
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Fifth floor
Restaurant

1. Jenevieve Aken
2. Sharon Walters
3. Robert Holyhead
4. Nona Inescu
5. Robin Shepherd

Artists

1

2 3

4

10
11

12

13

145

6

7

8

9

6. Anthony Banks
7. Charlotte Mei
8. Juergen Teller
9. Carsten Nicolai
10. David Hardy

11. Sarah Maple
12. David Salle
13. Flora Whiteley
14. Harland Miller
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Fifth floor
Restaurant

15. Dan Hillier 

Artists

16

16. Bedwyr Williams

15
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Fifth floor
Restaurant

1. Mary Ramsden

Artists

2. Cornelia Parker

1 2
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Fifth floor
Restaurant

3. Gommie
4. Matt Macken
5. Rebecca Sammon
6. Eliza Hopewell
7. Hester Finch
8. Jon Pountney

Artists

10

11

12

13 14
15

16

17
18

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

9. Sophie Vallance
Cantor
10. Miranda 
Forrester
11. Charlotte Edey
12. Gommie

13. Kristy Chan
14. Melissa Jarram
15. Bobbye Fermie
16. Isabella Cotier
17. Isabella Cotier
18. Melissa Jarram
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Fifth floor
Club space

1. McDermott  
& McGough

Artists

1 2 3 4 5

2. Yinka Shonibare
3. Hew Locke 
4. May Hands
5. Nevin Aladağ
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Fifth floor
Club space

1. Deanio X
2. Loriel Beltrán

Artists

1 2 3

3. Tracey Emin
4. Roman Liška
5. Phyllida Barlow

4 5
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Fifth floor
Stairwell corridor

1-5: Marianne 
Hendriks

Artist

1

52

3

4
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Fifth floor
Stairwell corridor

6

7

8
9

6-9: Marianne 
Hendriks

Artist
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Sixth floor
Pool corridor

Artist

1 32 4

1-4. May Hands
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1 42 53

1-5. Justine 
Formentelli 

Artist

Sixth floor
Pool corridor
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Sixth floor
Back Deck

1. Hawazin Alotaibi
2. Nicola Green

Artists

1 2 3 4

3 & 4. Leon Pozniakow
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Sixth floor
Back Deck

1. Hester Finch 
2. Lucy Gough

Artists

3 41 2

3 & 4. Phoebe  
Collings-James
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1 2

1. Matthias Garcia
2. Jo Dennis

Artists

Sixth floor
Back Deck
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Sixth floor
Back Deck

1. Joy Labinjo
2. Sunil Gupta
3. Clare Woods
4. Sola Olulode

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6

5 & 6. Nwando Ebizie
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Artwork by Phoebe Collings-James and Matthias Garcia 
on the sixth-floor Back Deck
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1. Soho Farmhouse
Yinka Ilori 
‘Beacon of Dreams’

‘Working across painting, photography and sculpture,  
the three artists selected for Soho Visionaries may have 
distinct practices, but they all share a commitment  
to rethinking the world around us. At heart they are  
storytellers, and the works they have created as part  
of this initiative will be permanent reminders that art  
allows us to see beyond the expected.’ 
 
The Soho Visionaries series, powered by Porsche, amplified 
the voices of three local artists and members who are  
driving culture forward. Together, Soho House and Porsche 
commissioned new site-specific works displayed at Soho 
Farmhouse, Soho House Barcelona and Soho House Berlin. 
The series is supported by events that celebrate Soho 
House’s creative community, and allow members to  
participate in art workshops and talks around the world.  
 
Kate Bryan
Soho House Global Director of Art
 

1

3

2

2. Soho House Barcelona
Bernat Daviu 
‘Visca la Vida! (Fidel)’

3. Soho House Berlin
Nicole Wermers 
‘Attachments (Digest)’



With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.

Explore the full Shoreditch House  
art collection at sohohouse.com




